DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE
WASHINGTON, DC

24 June 2009
HAF/IMIO
1000 Air Force Pentagon
Washington DC 20330-1000
Mr. Carl Malamud
1005 Gravenstein Highway North
Sebastopol CA 95472
Dear Mr. Malamud,

This is in response to your 20 May 2009, Freedom of Information Act request for
information to determine how much money the U.S. Air Force is spending on access to federal
court documents and other primary legal materials.

The attached documents are provided in response to your FOIA request.

Department of Defense Regulation 5400.7 indicates fees be assessed for processing this
request; however, the fees are waived in this instance. If you have any questions please call me

at (703) 693-2579 and refer to the case number 2009-01015-F.

Sincerely

Freedom of Information Act Disclosure
Officer

Attachment:
Requested Records

FOIA 2009-01015-F
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WEST PUBLISHING : 42 CONS/CC -
CORPORATION 12/10/1999 ' 1 $213,230 o : Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160000FA015 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING : : ‘ ' 42 CONS/CC : ' ' ' -
CORPORATION - 02/23/2000 1 $41,743 : : ' Maxwell AFB Al JA10 FO160000FA062 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING ' ' ’ 42 CONS/CC _ : '
CORPORATION ' 12/14/1999 o1 $36,984 . Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160000P0031
WEST PUBLISHING ' ' 42 CONS/CC ’
CORPORATION 02/11/2000 1 -$95,624 _ Maxwell AFB Al - JA10 - F0160000P0068
WEST PUBLISHING : ' ~ v - 42 CONS/CC
CORPORATION 03/08/2000 - 1 $40,583 _ Maxwell AFB Al JA10  F0160000P0088
WEST PUBLISHING ' _ 42 CONS/CC
CORPORATION 07/24/2000 1 $40,883 ‘ Maxwell AFB Al JA10 - F0160000P0195
WEST PUBLISHING ' 42 CONS/CC : ‘
CORPORATION 08/09/2000 1 $25,813 : Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160000P0214
WEST PUBLISHING ‘ o 42 CONS/CC :
CORPORATION 08/14/2000 1 - $31,441 Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160000P0222

FY01
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WEST PUBLISHING : ] . 11 CONS/LGCW -

CORPORATION 04/30/2001 1 $90,000 A ’ Bolling AFB DC LAO1 F4964201P0214
WEST PUBLISHING : A 42 CONS/CC : '

CORPORATION 03/08/2001 1 - $129,136 . Maxwell AFBAI - JA10 FO160001FA039 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING ‘ ’ : 42 CONS/CC ' )

CORPORATION 03/20/2001 1 $83,453 - C ‘ Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160001FA066 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING : 42 CONS/CC

CORPORATION 12/01/2000 1 $57,597 ' Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160001P0067
WEST PUBLISHING ' 42 CONS/CC : :

CORPORATION ' 12/27/2000 1 $29,760 _ , ' ' Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160001P0085
WEST PUBLISHING ‘ 42 CONS/CC - : '

CORPORATION 01/05/2001 1 $226,937 ‘ ' Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160001P0002
WEST PUBLISHING - ' . ’ ' . 42 CONS/CC . , :

CORPORATION 08/25/2001 o1 $43,112 Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160001P0302

FYO02
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LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW : 42 CONS/CC
BENDER 11/20/2001 1 $110,971 Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160002P0063
LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW ' 42 CONS/CC '
BENDER 11/28/2001 1 $92,406 Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160002P0085
WEST PUBLISHING _ ) N _
- CORPORATION 09/25/2002 1 $33,267 AFMC  ASC/PKW GC10 F3360002F1015 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING _ 12 CONS/CC ,
CORPORATION 10/01/2001 1 $72,298 Randolph AFB TX JAD4 F4169102F0050 -GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING 42 CONS/CC A _ ‘
CORPORATION 10/25/2001 1 $54,622 . Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160002P0059
WEST PUBLISHING : ‘ 42 CONS/CC
CORPORATION 11/27/2001 1 $194,383 . Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160002P0076
- WEST PUBLISHING 42 CONS/CC - —
CORPORATION 01/29/2002 1 $259,737 Maxwell AFB Al JA10 F0160002P0113
FY

WEST PUBLISHING

CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

' WEST PUBLISHING

CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

6/24/2008 3:14 PM

06/18/2003

06/18/2003

12/13/2002

09/29/2003

$253,907

$99,968

$2,742

$34,460 -
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AETC

AETC

AFMC

AFMC

42 CONS/CC
Maxwell AFB Al
42 CONS/CC
Maxwell AFB Al

ASC/PKW

ASC/PKW

JA10

JA10

GU9%4

Guo4

FO160003FA132

F0160003P0190

F3360003F0027

F3360003F0046

GS02F0405D

GS02F0405D

GS02F0405D




WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
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10/31/2002

$12,924

AFMC

HSW/PKV

GWO05

F4162402M8916

f_ ‘ LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW
| BENDER & CO
| :

LEXISNEXIS MATTHEW
" BENDER&CO

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

04/13/2004

05/13/2004

10/01/2003
10/01/2003
04/20/2004
04/20/2004

03/25/2004

03/18/2004

09/15/2004

42 CONS/CC
$135,550 AETC  Maxwell AFB Al JA10 0002 - F0160003D0004
$4,000 AFMC  ASC/PKW GU94  FAB60404M1036
$32,500 ©  AETC  12CONS/CC JAO4  FA308904F0033 GS35F0183N
$64,930 AETC 12 CONS/CC JAO4  FA308904F0047 GS35F0183N
: 42 CONS/CC -
$35,167 AETC  Maxwel AFBAI ~  JA10 0001 FA330004D0013
: 42 CONS/CC , .
$0 AETC  Maxwell AFB Al JAT0  FA330004D0013 -
42 CONS/CC |
$152,215 - AETC  Maxwell AFB Al JA10  FA330004FA112 GS02F0405D
- 142 CONS/CC
$96,945. AETC  Maxwell AFB Al JA10  FA330004P0119
$37,690 AFMC  ASC/PKW ‘GU94  FAB60404F1084 GSO2F0405D

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

6/24/2009 3:14 PM

03/31/2005

10/01/2004

10/01/2004

10/20/2004

-$3,173
$26,483
$3,480

$60,406
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AETC
AETC

AETC

© AETC

FA3010 81 CONS
CcC

FA3300 42 CONS
CcC

FA3300 42 CONS
cc -
FA3300 42 CONS
CC.

FA3010

' FA3300

'\_\
FA3300

FA3300

F2260001M0392
0002 FA330004D0013
FA330005FAQ03 GS35FO1 83N

FA330005P0036




WEST PUBLISHING

FA3300 42 CONS

FA330005P0036

' CORPORATION 03/25/2005 $8,840 AETC ~ CC FA3300
WEST PUBLISHING : FA3300 42 CONS .
. CORPORATION 10/01/2004 $149,980 AETC CC FA3300  FA330005P0101
WEST PUBLISHING \ FA7012 11 CONS _ _
CORPORATION 04/15/2005 $5,673 AFDW  LGC FA7012  FA701205FA024 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING ' o ' FA7012 11 CONS
CORPORATION 07/01/2005 $5,637 . AFDW  LGC FA7012  FA701205P0130
. ' FA7014 AR :
WEST PUBLISHING ; - FORCE DST OF
CORPORATION 09/22/2005 $24,804 AFDW  WASHINGTON FA7014  FA701205P0130
WEST PUBLISHING ; ' ,
CORPORATION 05/31/2005 -$1,151 AFMC  FA8604 ASCPKE  FA8604  F3360003F0046 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING , ~ FA4407 375 - '
CORPORATION 09/01/2005 $4,222 AMC  CONSLGC FA4407  FA440705F6136 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING FA4407 375 . _ ' ‘
CORPORATION 08/23/2005 $3,287 AMC  CONSLGC FA4407  FA440705FA216 GS02F0405D
FY06

me

. WEST PUBLISHING
- CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING

CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING

. CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

6/24/2009 3:14 PM

10/01/2005
10/01/2005
01/04/2006

11/17/2005 -
09/30/2006
11/30/2005

09/22/2006

10/01/2005:

$28,418
$3,482
$130,599

$54,453

$27,288 .

$3,526

$12,690

$26,196
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" FA3300 42 CON
AETC  CC
, FA3300 42 CONS
AETC CC
FA3300 42 CONS
AETC  CC
" FA3300 42 CONS

. AETC CC

FA7014 AIR ,
FORCE DST OF
WASHINGTON
FA7014 AR
FORCE DST OF
AFDW  WASHINGTON
FA7014 AIR
FORCE DST OF

AFDW-

AFDW  WASHINGTON

FA7000 10 MSG
USAFA LGC

FA3300 -

"FA3300

FA3300

FA3300

FA7014

'FA7014

FA7014

FA7000

0003 FA330004D0013
FA330006FA014 GS35F0183N
FA330006FA038 GS02F0405D

FA330006P0055

FA701205P0130

FA701406FA006 GS02F0405D

FA701406P0075

FA700006P0005
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$8,722
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WEST PUBLISHING _ o FA4407 375
CORPORATION 10/01/2006 1 $12,000 FY 2007 WESTLAW ON-LINE LE: AMC CONS LGC FA4407 FA440707MR048
WEST PUBLISHING : : : ' FA4407 375 o
CORPORATION 11/17/2006 1 $0 FY 2007 WESTLAW ON-LINE LE AMC CONS LGC FA4407  FA440707MR048
WEST PUBLISHING ' : ’ : ~FA3300 42 CONS ‘ :
CORPORATION 01/16/2007 $121,643  GOVERNMENT CONTRACTOR, AETC CcC ' FA3300 FA330007FA034 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING ' : FA3300 42 CONS
CORPORATION 08/09/2007 -$270 GOVERNMENT CONTRACTOR, AETC cC , FA3300 FA330007FA034 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING : _ - ' "~ FA3300 42 CONS ' : :
CORPORATION 11/27/2006 1 $56,280 GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS LIE  AETC CcC FA3300 . FA330007P0031
WEST PUBLISHING _ ' - FA3300 42 CONS -
CORPORATION - 12/20/2006 -$14,988 GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS LIE  AETC CcC - FA3300 FA330007P0031 .
WEST PUBLISHING : FA3300 42 CONS ‘
CORPORATION 104/12/2007 $0 GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS LIE  AETC cC FA3300 FA330007P0031
WEST PUBLISHING ' FA3300 42 CONS '
CORPORATION - 11/22/2006 $32,172 LAW LIBRARY AETC cC FA3300 0004 FA330004D0013
WEST PUBLISHING o : FA7000 10 MSG '
CORPORATION 10/01/2006 1 $20,205  LEGAL RESEARCH DATABASE USAFA LGC FA7000 FA700007P0029
"WEST PUBLISHING _ D _ . FA7000 10 MSG : ‘
CORPORATION 04/10/2007 $28,020 LEGAL RESEARCH DATABASE USAFA LGC FA7000 FA700007P0029
WEST PUBLISHING ' : : FA7000 10 MSG
- CORPORATION 08/31/2007 -$2,183 LEGAL RESEARCH SERVICE USAFA LGC FA7000 FA700006P0005
WEST PUBLISHING : FA3300 42 CONS
CORPORATION 06/06/2007 $25,176 MILITARY JUSTICE REPORTER AETC CC FA3300 FA330007P0183
WEST PUBLISHING - ‘ FA3300 42 CONS _
CORPORATION 10/11/2006 $3,687 ONLINE ACCESS, WESTLAW F(  AETC CcC FA3300 FA330007FAC15 GS35F0183N
WEST PUBLISHING _, ' FA3300 42 CONS '
CORPORATION 11/22/2006 $0 TEXAS AETC cC : FA3300 FA330004D0013
WEST PUBLISHING ' FA3300 42 CONS '
CORPORATION 07/12/2007 $0 TEXAS AETC cc. FA3300 FA330004D0013
WEST PUBLISHING ’ FA3300 42 CONS x
CORPORATION 09/27/2007 $0 TEXAS AETC CcC FA3300 FA330004D0013
' ' : FA7014 AR
WEST PUBLISHING , : FORCE DST OF R :
- CORPORATION 11/28/2006 -$35 UNITED STATES CODE ANNOT;  AFDW WASHINGTON - FA7014 FA701406FA006 GS02F0405D
WEST PUBLISHING : » FA8901 311 HSW '
CORPORATION 10/26/2006 WESTLAW DATABASE SUBSCF  AFMC PKB FA8901 FA890107F0007 GS35F0183N




WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

FY038

09/26/2007

09/28/2007

$3,672

$0

WESTLAW RESEARCH SUBSCH

WESTLAW RESEARCH SUBSCH

AFDW

AFDW -

FA4416 316
CONS LGC

FA4416 316
CONS LGC

FA4416

FA4416

FA441607FA146

FA441607FA146

GS35F0183N

GS35F0183N

LIBRARY SOLUTIONS
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING

CORPORATION |
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING

CORPORATION .
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

6/24/2009 3:14 PM

05/07/2008
02/01/2008
02/15/2008

02/12/2008

- 09/30/2008

06/05/2008
10/23/2007
12/14/2007

10/03/2007

' 08/16/2008 -

10/03/2007

03/10/2008
12/20/2007
10/04/2007
10/03/2007

09/24/2008

$5,159

$0

$4,008

-$2,311
$971,200
$0
$47,581
-$5,200
$52,945
$7,296

$175,417

$30,696
$9,242
$3,784
$12,720

-$92

CIS (CONGRESSIONAL INFORM

AFLOA - LAW BOOKS.
AFLOA - LAW BOOKS.

CHANGE PERIOD OF PERFQRI\;

ELECTRONIC LEGAL RESEARC

EXERCISE OPTION.
GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS LIt
GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS LI
LAW LIBRARY

LEGAL RESEARCH DATABASE

MILITARY JUSTICE REPORTER

NON-PERSONAL SERVICES: C(C

- RENEW ACCESS TO PRIM LAW

SUBSCRIPTION TO WESTLAW f
WESTLAW ON-LINE LEGAL RES

WESTLAW ON-LINE LEGAL RES
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USAFA
AETC
AETC
AFMC
AETC

USAFA

AETC

AETC

AETC
USAFA

AETC

AFDW °

AFMC

- AETC

AMC

AMC

F

00 10 MSG
LGC - !
FA3300 42 CONS
cC

FA3300 42 CONS
CcC

FA8901 311 HSW

PKB

FA3300 42 CONS
cC

FA7000 10 MSG -
LGC «
FA3300 42 CONS
CC

FA3300 42 CONS
CcC

~FA3300 42 CONS

cC
FA7000 10 MSG
LGC

FA3300 42 CONS
cc

FA7014 AIR
FORCE DST OF
WASHINGTON
FA8901 311 HSW
PKB ‘
FA3300 42 CONS
cc

FA4407 375
CONS LGC
FA4407 375
CONS LGC

FA7000
FA3300

FA3300

FA8901

FA3300

FA7000
FA3300
FA3300
FA3300
FA7000

FA3300

FA7014

FA8901

FA3300

FA4407

FA4407

FA700008P0254

. 0005

FA330008F0025
FA890108F0011
FA330008C0037

FA700007P0029

FA330008P0014 -

~ FA330008P0014

0005
FA700007P0029

FA330008F0025

FA701 408-FA031
FA890108F0011
FA330008F0010
FA440708F6052

FA440708F6052

FA330004D0013
GS02F0405D

(GS02F0405D

S

FA330004D0013

GS02F0405D

GS02F0405D
GS02F0405D
GS02F0405D
GS02F0405D

GS02F0405D
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LEXISNEXIS SPECIAL
SERVICES INCORPORATED
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
‘WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION
WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

WEST PUBLISHING:
CORPORATION

6/24/2009 3:14 PM

02/20/2009
11/25/2008
01/28/2009

12/22/2008

12/01/2008

11/10/2008

02/26/2009 -

1 $177.540

1 $146,284
1 $45,262
1 $38,896
1 $0

i %0
1 . $33,768

ADP TRAINING
GOVERNMENT CONTRACTOR
GOVERNMENT CONTRACTS LI
LEGAL PUBS |

TEXAS
WESTLAW LEGAL SERVICE

WESTLAW LEGAL SERVICE

3
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USAFE
AETC

AETC

" AETC

AETC

AFDW

AFDW

e
FA5570 423 ABS
DALGC
FA3300 42 CONS
cc
FA3300 42 CONS
cc
FA3300 42 CONS
cc
FA3300 42 CONS
cc
FA7014 AR
FORCE DST OF
WASHINGTON
FA7014 AIR
FORCE DST OF
WASHINGTON

FA5570
FA3300
FA3300
FA3300

FA3300
FA7014

FA7014

FA557009FA602
FA330009F0024
FA330000P0034
0001

FA330009D0004

FA701408FA031

FA701408FA031

GS35F0476T

GS02F0405D

FA330009D0004

GS02F0405D

GS02F0405D




